
DATE: 27/7/07 Division: Pool: Type:

Time: 11:00

Visitor Home Visitor

1st 2 3 1st 4

2nd 3 3 2nd 3

OT OT
T 5 6 T 7

# Time G A A Time P # Code Min Off Start End On

86 0046 1 55 HKG 2 0046 0046 0246 0246

12 1253 1 19 TRP 2 Goal

55 1809 1 95 HOL 2 1809 1809 2009 2151

98 2151 2 13 TRP 2 2151 2151 2320 Goal

82 2529 2 55 HKG 2 2529 2529 2729 2729

88 3140 2 95 INT 2 3140 3140 3340 3340

19

22

33

13

9

95

# 1st 2nd OT Total

# Time G A A Time p # Code Min Off Start End On

1 0722 9 17 0842 1 2 74 2 0842 0842 1042 1042

27 1253 6 8 1659 1 10 74 2 1659 1659 1859 1859

4 2320 8 10 1809 1 4 75 2 1809 1809 2009 2151

9 2443 15 6 2 1943 1 15 54 2 1943 1943 2143 2143

14 3534 6 8 2646 2 4 75 2 2646 2646 2846 2846

15 3118 2 18 74 2 3118 3118 3318 3318

7 3511 2 17 56 2 3511 3511 3711 3711

12

17

18

8

6

16

10

2

# 1st 2nd OT Total

Aguilar, Nicolas

Sierra, Andreas

Chaves, Sergio

Villanizar, Sebastian

Esteban, Paulo

Fierro, Manuel

Gonzales, Michael

Ganzales, Oscar

Ortiz, Eduardo

Bosse, Oliver

Rutishauser, Sandro

Fischer, Severin

Wüthrich, Steve

Schmid, Tobias

Ehrat,Simon 

Rickenbach, Sandro

TEAM OFFICIALS

Ruch Daniel G.

Jobin, Daniel

Wipf, Andi

Emmenegger, Patrick

Steinegger, Attica

VISITOR SCORING VISITOR PENALTIES

Name

SCORE Goal Keepers Saves

VISITNG TEAM

OFFICIAL Signature 

Captain Signature 

Name

Corredor, Nicolas

Cuervo, Andres

Fierro, Nicolas

0
HOME TEAM

Colombia HOME SCORING HOME PENALTIES

TIMER D. SPUNKE

0

REFEREE Jan JILEK 0

SCORER J. SPUNKE

Round Robin

NAME Signature Score Penalties

Junior Game # J1O B

GAME OFFICIALS

REFEREE T. KIRSCHNER Home

SCORE 

Name

Goal Keepers Saves

2007 FIRS Junior World Inline Hockey Championship - Düsseldorf Germany

Captain Signature 

5

Name

GAME SUMMARY

OFFICIAL Signature 

TEAM OFFICIALS

 Fierro, Eduardo

Switzerland

Gerber, Adrian

Vetter, Andreas

Wüthrich, Nico

Schrepfer, Michael


